## MINNESOTA RULES

## CHAPTER 4355

## **URBAN INITIATIVE BOARD**

## URBAN CHALLENGE GRANT PROGRAM

**4355.0100** [Repealed, L 2017 c 94 art 6 s 28] **Published Electronically:** *July 11, 2017* 

**4355.0200** [Repealed, L 2017 c 94 art 6 s 28] **Published Electronically:** *July 11, 2017* 

**4355.0300** [Repealed, L 2017 c 94 art 6 s 28] **Published Electronically:** *July 11, 2017* 

**4355.0400** [Repealed, L 2017 c 94 art 6 s 28] **Published Electronically:** *July 11, 2017* 

**4355.0500** [Repealed, L 2017 c 94 art 6 s 28] **Published Electronically:** *July 11, 2017*